



2026:CGHC:19064

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cont. Case No.656 of 2022

Ashok Agrawal Vs. Shri Saurabh Kumar

09.03.2023	Shri Sudeep Johri, Advocate for the petitioner. Issue notice to the respondents as per rules. List this case after service is complete. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge