



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 656 of 2022

ASHOK AGRAWAL *versus* SHRI SAURABH KUMAR

Order Sheet

17/04/2026	None for the petitioner. None for the respondent. List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Rajni Dubey) Judge

Madhurima